

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: C.R.P.No. 3719 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	13.12.2024	<u>SP, J</u> Because of paucity of time, matter could not be taken up. List on 03.01.2025. Interim relief granted, (if any), shall remain in operation till the next date of hearing. _____ SP,J Sa/nvl	Transferred to IO Folder before corrections.